KEMET Part Number: ERP610W151MERU
(C831ER151M760J, ERP610VH3150MERU)
ERP610 SFTY X1-760 Y1-500, Ceramic, 150 pF, 20%, 760 VAC (X1), 500 VAC (Y1), Y5T, Lead Spacing = 12.5mm
Dimensions
D 8mm MAX
H 18mm +2mm
T 6mm MAX
S 12.5mm +/-0.8mm
F 0.6mm +/-0.05mm
G 3mm MAX
V 2.3mm +/-0.5mm
Packaging Specifications
Packaging: T&R, H = 18mm, Component
Pitch = 25.4mm
General Information
Series: ERP610 SFTY X1-760 Y1-500
Style: Radial Disc
Description: Ceramic Single Layer Safety
Disc Capacitors
RoHS: Yes
Termination: Tin
Qualifications: UL, CSA, CAN, ENEC, VDE
AEC-Q200: No
Notes:
Please See Bulletin For Taping
Information. H Dimension Refers
to Seating Plane To Center Hole
of Tape.
Specifications
Capacitance: 150 pF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage AC: 760 VAC (X1), 500 VAC (Y1)
Temperature Range: -40/+125°C
Temperature Coefficient: Y5T
Dissipation Factor: 2.5%
Insulation Resistance: 10 GOhms
Safety Class: X1/Y1
© 2006 - 2022 KEMET
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
Generated 1/07/2022 - d7856ef0-19b8-4b51-8708-ab952bb3ee40
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Disc Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Kemet manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5AU100JCECA  DEF2CLH020CA3B  DEF2CLH030CJ3B  101GHR102K  NCD103Z50Z5VTRF  NCD220K1KVSLF
NCD103M1KVZ5UJTBF  F471K39S3NR63K7R  DEF2CLH040CN3A  DEF2CLH080DA3B  564R3DF0T22  C1210N561J102T  8903D0
90410-10  0838-040-X7R0-220K  SL102101J060BAND5P  JN102MQ35FAAAAKPLP  0841-040-X5U0-103M  ZU501103M090B20C6P
ZU102103M100X05B0P  SL102181J070HAND5P  SL102151J070HAND5P  ZU501102M050B20C6P  SL500180J040B20C2P
ZU102103M100B20C0P  F121K25S3NN63J5R  F121K25S3NP63K7R  F121K25S3NR63K7R  F122K47S3NP63K7R  F151K29S3NR63K7R
F222K47S3NN63J7R  F681K43S3NR63K7R  HVCC103Y6P152MEAX  F681K29S3NN63J5R  S103Z43Y5VN6TJ5R
TCC0805X7R472K501FT  C947U392MZVDBA7317  CCK-22N  CCK-2P2  CCK-4P7  RDE5C1H102J0ZAH03P  CCK-470P
564R30GAD10KA  25YD22-R  DHS4E4G141MCXB  DEJF3E2472ZB3B  DEA1X3F390JC3B  DEA1X3F150JP3A  DEA1X3D391JA3B
DEA1X3D330JC1B